MONDAY
JUNE 9TH

TIME

2:45

3:00

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:45

8:00

8:45

9:00

ONE

MINNOW
KATELIN
4:00 - 4:30

EMPEROR
HANNAH
4:30 - 5:00

MACAW
KATELIN
5:00 - 5:30

PRIVATES
KATELIN

HUMMINGBIRD
ERIK
6:00 - 6:30

JAGUAR
ERIK
6:30 - 7:30

PRIVATES
ERIK

TWO THREE FOUR FIVE
M/E STUDIO RENTAL FALCON
KATELIN
3:30 - 4:00
PRIVATE MINI // JUNIOR
HANNAH CONTEMPORARY
ERICA KLEIN
PRIVATES
PRIVATE ) )
PRIVATES KATELIN 400500
ERIK
HONEYBEE
PRIVATE HANNAH
5:00 - 5:30
TEEN // SENIOR
CONTEMPORARY
SPARROW PRIVATE
5:30 - 6:00 HANNAH ERICA KLEIN
PEEWEE BALLET
ANNA 5:00 - 6:30
PRIVATE
5:45 - 6:30 HANNAH
PRIVATES MINI // JUNIOR
KATELIN BALLET
HANNA
6:30 - 7:30

TEEN // SENIOR
BALLET

HANNA

7:30 - 8:30

ANNEX

5-30




